
Minimum four people, priced per person, please inquire about regular menu items 
to foodservices@wbd.com  

Catering Platters

$22.50 
Presented with a selection of breads, lettuce, sliced tomato, red
onion, kosher dill pickles, mustard, and mayonnaise and your choice
from the following: 

Select three: Turkey, roast beef, ham, or Italian salami
Select two: Provolone, pepper jack, American 
Select two: Cole slaw, pasta salad, potato salad or fruit salad 

Honey Fried Chicken Platter 
Presented with choice of honey mustard dressing or ranch dressing 
and your choice from the following: 

$24.00 

Select two: Cole slaw, pasta salad, potato salad or fruit salad 

Tuna, Egg & Chicken Salad Platter 
Presented with a selection of breads, lettuce, sliced tomato, 
red onion, kosher dill pickles, mustard, and mayonnaise and your 
choice from the following: 

$21.75 

Select two: Provolone, pepper jack, american 
Select two: Cole slaw, pasta salad, potato salad or fruit salad 

Charcuterie & Cheese Platter 
Chef’s selection of four cheeses & three meats, marcona almonds, 
and dried fruits, served with sliced banquettes, crackers, and breadsticks 

$18.00 

Imported & Domestic Cheese Platter 
Sharp cheddar, Monterey jack, mozzarella, brie, and Swiss served 
with artisan breads, crackers, and breadsticks 

$12.00 

Garden Vegetable Crudité 
An assortment of seasonal vegetables served with romesco dip 
and hummus 

$10.00 
per person 

per person 

per person 

per person 

per person 

per person 



Fresh Fruit Cascade 
Watermelon, pineapple, cantaloupe, and honeydew topped with 
fresh seasonal berries 

$11.00 

 
Fresh baked cookies (2)
Fudge brownie Rice (1)
crispy treat (1)
 Whole fruit (1)

 $3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.95 

Smoked salmon with capers, chives, whipped cream
cheese, cucumbers, tomatoes, and sliced half bagels
Tortilla Chip Platter Homemade chips with Pico de Gallo
Guacamole available at an additional cost - $3.50 

$5.50 

Box lunch 
Sandwich or wraps, chips, chocolate chip cookie, whole fruit, and 
choice of water or soft drink. Choice of: Turkey club sandwich, chicken sandwich, 
Italian 

$28.00 

Hot Hors d’oeuvres 
Minimum of one dozen per menu item 

Vegetarian Spring Rolls 
Sweet & sour sauce 

$54.00 

Chicken & Vegetarian Pot Stickers 
Soy dipping sauce 

$54.00 

Baked falafel cakes 
Taziki sauce 

$56.00 

 

Desserts 
Available as Catering Platters 

per person 

per person 

per person 

per dozen 

per dozen 

per dozen 



 
Coke, Sprite, and Diet Coke in inventory

Coffee prices above are the same for decaffeinated coffee and hot tea 

Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Dr. Pepper, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Orange Fanta,
HiC Fruit Punch, Barq’s Root Beer, Caffeine Free Diet Coke, and Unsweetened Tea 
 
Soft drink –can – 12 oz. 

Ice 

Bus tub rental 
Bowl, disposable 

 Iced coffee – 24 oz. 

Pure Leaf Black Tea– 16 oz. 
KeVita Kombucha – 15.2 oz. 
Simply Orange Juice – 11.5 oz. 
Gatorade – 20 oz. 

Water in a sustainable 16 oz. aluminum can 
Sparkling 
Spring 

Hot Chocolate – 12 oz. 
Fresh brewed iced tea – 24 oz. 
Alta Dena Milk, regular and reduced fat – 14 oz. 
Monster, regular and low carb – 16 oz. 

Soft drink – fountain drink – 24 oz. 

$3.50 

$3.95 
$5.25 
$3.95 
$3.60 

 $3.75 
$3.75 

$2.50 
$3.50 
$3.75 
$3.95 

$2.95 

$2.95 

5 lbs. = $6.75 
10 lbs. = $11.50 

$8.50
$4.50 

Beverages 

Freshly brewed coffee from Groundwork Coffee Co. 

Small coffee – 12 oz. Large coffee – 16 oz. Gallon of
coffee – 128 oz. or approx. (10) 12 oz cups $29.50 

$2.95
$3.25 


